European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

4th Doha International Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Doha, Qatar
22 Dec 2024, Stallions 4 - 6 Years Old

B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: DINAR 91.7
ALSAYED
Colour: grey s 19.5
Owner: m 19 195 195 195 195 19 19
MR.MOHAMMAD KH BODY 18.5 18 18 17.5 18 18 17.5
M ALDABBOUS
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5 16 15,5 15.5 15
MOVE RBERE) 20 19.5 20 195 195 195
2nd  Name: ZAYN AL 90.5 | o s o crL EmE A s |
MISHRAAF
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Mishraaf
Stud
3rd Name: KARIM 90.2
ALKHALED
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. RAYAN
ABDULRAHMAN
ALSAYQAL
4th Name: SULTAN AL 89.9
KHOR
Colour: bay s 19
Owner: MR.AHMAD m 19 19 19 18.5 19 19 19
JASSEM S A BODY 17.5 17.5 18 16.5 17.5 18 18
ALSULITI

LEGS 15,5 155 155 155 155 15,5 155
(([e)7/- B8 18.5 18.5 19 185 185 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: MOMAYZ
AL)JASSIMYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Ali
Abdulla H A Al-
Henzab

Name: ASAYEL
BATAAR

Colour: bay
Owner: MR.Dhari
Ahmed Naser Al
Tararwah

Name: A) FAHAD
Colour: grey

Owner:
MR.SHAHEEN ALI M
ALMADEED

Name: RABIH AL
FAHED

Colour: grey

Owner:
Alshabaniyah stud

Name: ASSAF AL
HAMAD

Colour: chestnut
Owner:
MR.Abdulaziz Al
Mutairi

89.4

89.2

89.2

88.4

15

15
19 18,5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

18.5

18.5

19

18.5



Name: GAZAL
ALSHAALAN

Colour: bay

Owner:
MR.Mohamed
Hamad Almanaseer
- Al Manarah Stud

Judges

K.D.
R.D.
A.M.
C.R.
E.F.

A.A.
A.P.

11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

= Robbie den Hartog, NL

m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
m Charlotte Rowell, GB

= Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
= Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

== Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

No detailed scorecard available
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